
duplex

H

Architect: Bakermat, atelier voor architectuur bv
Onderbergen 4B, 9000 Gent

Formaat
A3

NIVO 1 nieuwDatum
09/05/25

Schaal
1/50

Werfadres: Huidevetterskaai 21
9000, Gent BOUWAANVRAAG

 

50 2500

150

bu
ite

nb
er

gi
ng

4,
74

m
2

ke
uk

en
ee

tp
la

at
s

zit
ho

ek

pa
tio

 N
IV

O
 0

te
rr

as
16

,72
m

2

LE
EF

RU
IM

TE
42

,0
5m

2

lic
ht

ko
ep

el
 

ba
dk

am
er

10
0 

x 
10

0

bu
ite

nu
ni

t

M
1.0

1

M
1.0

7

M1.09

M1.00

M1.14

M
1.1

1

M1.02

M1.12

pr
ivé

 tr
ap

 
ap

pa
rt

em
en

t 2
1A

ni
vo

 0
 n

aa
r +

1

M
1.0

5

D
01

.0
1

95

90 25 85 220 80

445

90
65
7

13
8

560

29
5

15
32
4

46
88
6

390 15 160

90

390 187

19
5

10
42
9

46
95

90
70
1

22

gr
oe

nd
ak

7,6
1m

2

50
0

75 450 81

607

16
43 16
55

580

10 500 86

606

14

N


	BA_2425_P_N_1-Grondplan nieuw 1
	Zichtvenster-23
	2/BA_1829_P_B_58


